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26.
27.
28.

Position

Mid Level Practitioner
Supervisor

Registered Nurse
Technician

Administrator

Supervisor

Registered Nurse
Supervisor

Registered Nurse
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Supervisor

Technologist
Technologist

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Supervisor

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Patient Account Rep
Certified Nurses Assistant
Certified Nurses Assistant
Certified Nurses Assistant

Supervisor

Clerk
Patient Account Rep
Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Chief Financial Officer

Supervisor

Emergency Medical
Technician,
Administrative
Assistant

Technician

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Department
Clinic

Nursing
Nursing
Laboratory
Administration
Business Office
Clinic
Laboratory
Nursing
Nursing
Dietary
Radiology
Radiology
Nursing
Nursing
Medical records
Clinic

Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Business Office
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing

Human Resources

Clinic
Medical records

Clinic

Total Wages
$125,800
$115,080
$85,129
$74,616
$69,332
$58,536
$57,815
$52,041
$47,496
$44,760
$37,563
$36,146
$35,794
$35,638
$35,015
$31,761
$31,089
$30,906
$30,751
$28,424
$28,292
$28,168
$27,542
$27,232
$26,712

$26,265
$26,067
$25,803



29.
30.

31.

32.

33
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

Cook

Clerk Emergency Medical
Technician

Supervisor Licensed Vocational
Nurse

Supervisor Certified Nurses
Assistant

Housekeeper

Certified Nurses Assistant
Certified Nurses Assistant
Supervisor

Cook

Cook

Certified Nurses Assistant
Medical Record Transcription
Technician

Clerk

Cook

Housekeeper

Registered Nurse
Housekeeper

Certified Nurses Assistant
Clerk

Clerk Emergency Medical
Technician

Certified Nurses Assistant
Certified Nurses Assistant Supervisor

Director Of Staff
Development

Registered Nurse

Supervisor
Patient Account Rep
Licensed Vocational Nurse

Technician

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Dietary

Accounting

Human Resources

Central Supply

Housekeeping
Nursing
Nursing
Housekeeping
Dietary
Dietary
Nursing
Medical records
Laboratory
Accounting
Dietary
Housekeeping
Nursing
Housekeeping
Nursing

Clinic

Accounting

Nursing
Nursing

Nursing

Maintenance
Business Office
Nursing

Laboratory

$25,499
$24,554

$24,024

$21,691

$21,010
$20,599
$20,327
$19,741
$19,536
$19,498
$19,142
$17,874
$17,642
$17,528
$17,098
$16,367
$15,782
$15,726
$15,435
$15,109
$14,620

$14,496
$14,301
$13,949

$13,937
$12,642
$11,388
$10,463



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Registered Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Technician

Supervisor

Certified Nurses Assistant
Certified Nurses Assistant
Supervisor

Technician

Supervisor

Registered Nurse

Clerk

Registered Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Clerk

Aide

Patient Account Rep
Clerk

Registered Nurse

Clerk

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Certified Nurses Assistant
Aide

Aide

Aide

Registered Nurse

Aide

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Laboratory
Central Supply
Nursing
Nursing

Maintenance

Information Technology

Maintenance
Nursing
Central Supply
Nursing
Nursing
Accounting
Activities
Business Office
Clinic

Nursing
Medical records
Nursing
Nursing
Dietary
Dietary
Activities
Nursing
Dietary

Nursing

$10,206
$9,602
$9,278
$9,263
$8,938
$8,867
$8,021
$7,340
$7,251
$7,179
$7,019
$6,967
$6,894
$6,645
$5,483
$5,331
$5,103
$4,981
$4,884
$4,714
$4,492
$4,452
$4,174
$4,050
$4,004
$3,904
$3,776
$3,769
$3,625
$3,583
$3,569
$3,370



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Supervisor

Certified Nurses Assistant
Aide

Aide

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Aide

Certified Nurses Assistant
Technician

Aide

Technician

Emergency Medical Technician
Aide

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Accounting
Nursing
Activities
Dietary
Nursing
Dietary
Nursing
Maintenance
Dietary
Laboratory
Ambulance

Accounting

$3,132
$3,097
$2,997
$2,898
$2,446
$2,279
$2,276
$1,710
$1,352
$1,265
$1,254
$1,226



