	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mid Level Practitioner		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$125,800
2.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$115,080
3.	Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$85,129
4.	Technician		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$74,616
5.	Administrator	Chief Financial Officer	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Administration	\$69,332
6.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Business Office	\$58,536
7.	Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$57,815
8.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$52,041
9.	Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$47,496
10.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$44,760
11.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$37,563
12.	Technologist		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Radiology	\$36,146
13.	Technologist		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Radiology	\$35,794
14.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,638
15.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$35,015
16.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Medical records	\$31,761
17.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$31,089
18.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,906
19.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$30,751
20.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,424
21.	Patient Account Rep		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Business Office	\$28,292
22.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$28,168
23.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Supervisor	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,542
24.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$27,232
25.	Supervisor	Emergency Medical Technician, Administrative Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Human Resources	\$26,712
26.	Clerk		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$26,265
27.	Patient Account Rep	Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Medical records	\$26,067
28.	Clerk		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$25,803

29.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$25,499
30.	Clerk	Emergency Medical Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Accounting	\$24,554
31.	Supervisor	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Human Resources	\$24,024
32.	Supervisor	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Central Supply	\$21,691
33.	Housekeeper		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$21,010
34.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$20,599
35.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$20,327
36.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$19,741
37.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$19,536
38.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$19,498
39.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$19,142
40.	Medical Record Transcription		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Medical records	\$17,874
41.	Technician		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$17,642
42.	Clerk		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Accounting	\$17,528
43.	Cook		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$17,098
44.	Housekeeper		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$16,367
45.	Registered Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$15,782
46.	Housekeeper		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Housekeeping	\$15,726
47.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$15,435
48.	Clerk		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$15,109
49.	Clerk	Emergency Medical Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Accounting	\$14,620
50.	Certified Nurses Assistant		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$14,496
51.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Supervisor	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$14,301
52.	Registered Nurse	Director Of Staff Development	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$13,949
53.	Supervisor		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Maintenance	\$13,937
54.	Patient Account Rep		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Business Office	\$12,642
55.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$11,388
56.	Technician		Surprise Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$10,463

57.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$10,206
58.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$9,602
59.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$9,278
60.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$9,263
61.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$8,938
62.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$8,867
63.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$8,021
64.	Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$7,340
65.	Supervisor	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Central Supply	\$7,251
66.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$7,179
67.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$7,019
68.	Supervisor	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Maintenance	\$6,967
69.	Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Information Technology	\$6,894
70.	Supervisor	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Maintenance	\$6,645
71.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$5,483
72.	Clerk	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Central Supply	\$5,331
73.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$5,103
74.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$4,981
75.	Clerk	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Accounting	\$4,884
76.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Activities	\$4,714
77.	Patient Account Rep	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Business Office	\$4,492
78.	Clerk	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Clinic	\$4,452
79.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$4,174
80.	Clerk	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Medical records	\$4,050
81.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$4,004
82.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$3,904
83.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$3,776
84.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$3,769
85.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Activities	\$3,625
86.	Registered Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$3,583
87.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$3,569
88.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	-	\$3,370

89.	Supervisor	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Accounting	\$3,132
90.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$3,097
91.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Activities	\$2,997
92.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$2,898
93.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$2,446
94.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$2,279
95.	Certified Nurses Assistant	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Nursing	\$2,276
96.	Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Maintenance	\$1,710
97.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Dietary	\$1,352
98.	Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$1,265
99.	Emergency Medical Technician	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Ambulance	\$1,254
100.	Aide	Surprise Valley Hospital District	Accounting	\$1,226